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‘ Academic Year: 2024-25

Commencement of Classes (SE, TE & BE) 01.07.2024 (Monday)

Unit Test- 1 (SE, TE & BE) 05.08.2024 (Monday) to 09.08.2024 (Friday)

Remedial Classes for Slow Learners
In Semester Examination
‘ Unit Test-11 (SE, TE & BE)
Students Feedback | (SE, TE & BE)
Students Feedback 2 (SE, TE & BE)
Unit Test-[1l (SE, TE & BE)
Expert Lecture
Industrial Visits (SE, TE & BE)
Add on courses
Conclusion of Class (SE, TE & BE)

University Examination (TH &OR/PR)

Every Saturday from 17.08.24 to 19.10.24

as per the SPPU Notification

16.09.2024 (Monday) to 20.09.2024 (Friday)

17.07.2024 to 19.07.2024

14.10.2024 to 16.10.2024
21.10.2024 (Monday) 1o 25.10.2024 (Friday)
12.08.2024 (Monday) to 16.08.2024 (Friday)
19.08.2024 (Monday) to 23.08.2024 (Friday)
26.08.2024 (Monday) to 03.10.2024 (Thursday)

25.10.24 (Friday)

As per the SPPU Notification.

Changes (if any) in academic Calendar shall be separately notified from time to time.
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